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LX4106-145
LX3 71-105
LX2 36-70
LX1 1-35
021 GoldAmber

58 Amber

04 Yellow

39 Green

19 Dark Blue

Used

2

6
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4

12

6
Used

132 Blue
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Num In
Inventory
29
68
6
8
4
12
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Num In
Inventory

Colour
Dimmer
Circuit Number

Selecon Zoom
12-28°

7" 1.2K Fresnel
CYC 800

iris 1250w
Selecon Zoom 2k
Selecon 2K
Fresnel 10

U
PAR 64 NSP
-
U
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